BEYOND
THE
MACHINING
2022
Insert Catalogue
Grooving
IMAGINATION AND

GSNT-50.04-00-ST1 KRPP345
6.0
GSNT-60.04-00-ST1 KRCP320ST
GSNT-60.04-00-ST1 KRP1340
GSNT-60.04-00-ST1 KRPP345
ST1 2–6 M S
5554
TOOLING SOLUTIONS
BY KARCAN
TOOLING SOLUTIONS
BY KARCAN GROOVING CATALOGUE
LM
2 – 6
Insert Designation
2.0 GSNT-20.02-00-LM KRWN715
3.0 GSNT-30.03-00-LM KRWN715
4.0 GSNT-40.04-00-LM KRWN715
5.0 GSNT-50.04-00-LM KRWN715
6.0 GSNT-60.04-00-LM KRWN715
GS – LM
N M
2 – 6
Insert Designation
2.0 GSNR-20.00-00-M KRP1340
3.0 GSNR-30.00-00-M KRP1340
4.0 GSNR-40.00-00-M KRP1340
5.0 GSNR-50.00-00-M KRP1340
6.0 GSNR-60.00-00-M KRP1340
GS – M
P K
5756
TOOLING SOLUTIONS
BY KARCAN
TOOLING SOLUTIONS
BY KARCAN
GROOVING CATALOGUEGROOVING CATALOGUE
MM 2–6
Insert Designation
2.0 GSNR-20.00-00-MM KRP1340
3.0 GSNR-30.00-00-MM KRP1340
4.0 GSNR-40.00-00-MM KRP1340
5.0 GSNR-50.00-00-MM KRP1340
6.0 GSNR-60.00-00-MM KRP1340
GS – MMM
5958
TOOLING SOLUTIONS

BY KARCAN
TOOLING SOLUTIONS
BY KARCAN GROOVING CATALOGUE
Monoblocks
GO/GD
 MONOBLOCKS GO/GD
Spare parts Designation
Key T15
Key T20
Key SW4
M3.5X14,0/T15 (for h=12)
M4.0X16/T20 (for h=16)
M4.0X18/T20 (for h=20)
M5.0X20
Tool Designation Tmax [mm] h
GMEL-12-GD2402-K-T13 13 12 L
GMER-12-GD2402-K-T13 13 12 R
GMEL-16-GD2402-K-T13 13 16 L
GMER-16-GD2402-K-T13 13 16 R
GMEL-20-GD2402-K-T13 13 20 L
GMER-20-GD2402-K-T13 13 20 R
GMEL-12-GD24015-K-T23 23 12 L
GMER-12-GD24015-K-T23 23 12 R
GMEL-16-GD24015-K-T23 23 16 L
GMER-16-GD24015-K-T23 23 16 R
6968
TOOLING SOLUTIONS
BY KARCAN
TOOLING SOLUTIONS
BY KARCAN GROOVING CATALOGUE
Spare parts Designation
Key T15
Key T20
M3.5X14.0/T15 (for h=12)
M4.0X16/T20 (for h=16)
M4.0X18/T20 (for h=20/25)
Tool Designation Tmax [mm] h
GMEL-12-GD2403-K-T13 13 12 L
GMER-12-GD2403-K-T13 13 12 R
GMEL-16-GD2403-K-T13 13 16 L
GMER-16-GD2403-K-T13 13 16 R
GMEL-20-GD2403-K-T13 13 20 L
GMER-20-GD2403-K-T13 13 20 R
GMEL-25-GD2403-K-T13 13 25 L
GMER-25-GD2403-K-T13 13 25 R
GMEL-16-GD2403-K-T25 25 16 L
GMER-16-GD2403-K-T25 25 16 R
GMEL-20-GD2403-K-T25 25 20 L
GMER-20-GD2403-K-T25 25 20 R
GMEL-25-GD2403-K-T25 25 25 L
GMER-25-GD2403-K-T25 25 25 R
GMEL-32-GD2403-P-T25 25 32 L
GMER-32-GD2403-P-T25 25 32 R
GMEL-40-GD2403-S-T25 25 40 L
GMER-40-GD2403-S-T25 25 40 R
Spare parts Designation
Key T20
M4.0X16 T20 (for h=16)
M4.0X18/T20 (for h=20/25)
Key SW5
M6.0X20
Tool Designation Tmax [mm] h
GMEL-16-GD2404-K-T25 25 16 L
GMER-16-GD2404-K-T25 25 R
GMEL-20-GD2404-K-T25 25 20 L
GMER-20-GD2404-K-T25 25 R
GMEL-25-GD2404-K-T25 25 25 L
GMER-25-GD2404-K-T25 25 R
GMEL-20-GD2405-M-T25 25 20 L
GMER-20-GD2405-M-T25 25 R
GMEL-25-GD2405-M-T25 25 25 L
GMER-25-GD2405-M-T25 25 R
GMEL-20-GD2406-M-T25 25 20 L
GMER-20-GD2406-M-T25 25 R
GMEL-25-GD2406-M-T25 25 25 L
GMER-25-GD2406-M-T25 25 R
GMEL-32-GD2406-P-T25 25 32 L
GMER-32-GD2406-P-T25 25 32 R
GMEL-40-GD2406-S-T25 25 40 L
GMER-40-GD2406-S-T25 25 40 R
GMEL-25-GD3508-P-T32 32 25 L
GMER-25-GD3508-P-T32 32 25 R
GMEL-32-GD3508-P-T32 32 32 L
GMER-32-GD3508-P-T32 32 32 R
7170
TOOLING SOLUTIONS
BY KARCAN

GBN-2603-GO2403-C 35
GBN-3203-GO2403-C 50
GBN-2604-GO2404-C 35
GBN-3204-GO2404-C 50
GBN-3205-GO2405-C 60
GBN-3206-GO2406-C 60
7372
TOOLING SOLUTIONS
BY KARCAN
TOOLING SOLUTIONS
BY KARCAN GROOVING CATALOGUE
Monoblocks GO/GD
with internal cooling
Tool Designation Tmax [mm] h
GMEL-16-GD2402-K-T13-C 13 16 L
GMER-16-GD2402-K-T13-C 13 16 R
GMEL-20-GD2402-K-T13-C 13 25 L
GMER-20-GD2402-K-T13-C 13 25 R
GMEL-16-GD2403-K-T25-C 25 16 L
GMER-16-GD2403-K-T25-C 25 16 R
GMEL-20-GD2403-K-T25-C 25 20 L
GMER-20-GD2403-K-T25-C 25 20 R
GMEL-25-GD2403-K-T25-C 25 25 L
GMER-25-GD2403-K-T25-C 25 25 R
GMEL-16-GD2404-K-T25-C 25 16 L
GMER-16-GD2404-K-T25-C 25 16 R
GMEL-20-GD2404-K-T25-C 25 20 L
GMER-20-GD2404-K-T25-C 25 20 R
GMEL-25-GD2404-K-T25-C 25 25 L
GMER-25-GD2404-K-T25-C 25 25 R
GMEL-32-GD2403-P-T25-C 25 32 L
GMER-32-GD2403-P-T25-C 25 32 R
GMEL-32-GD2404-P-T25-C 25 32 L
GMER-32-GD2404-P-T25-C 25 32 R
GMEL-40-GD2403-S-T25-C 25 40 L
GMER-40-GD2403-S-T25-C 25 40 R
GMEL-40-GD2404-S-T25-C 25 40 L
GMER-40-GD2404-S-T25-C 25 40 R
7574
TOOLING SOLUTIONS
BY KARCAN
TOOLING SOLUTIONS
BY KARCAN GROOVING CATALOGUE
MONONBLOCKS GD WITH INTERNAL COOLING
Spare parts Designation
Key SW5
M6.0x20
M6x6 DIN 913
G1/8 DIN 913
GMEL-20-GD2405-M-T25-C 25 20 L
GMER-20-GD2405-M-T25-C 25 20 R
GMEL-25-GD2405-M-T25-C 25 25 L
GMER-25-GD2405-M-T25-C 25 25 R
GMEL-20-GD2406-M-T25-C 25 20 L
GMER-20-GD2406-M-T25-C 25 20 R
GMEL-25-GD2406-M-T25-C 25 25 L
GMER-25-GD2406-M-T25-C 25 25 R
GMEL-40-GD3508-P-T32-C 32 40 L
GMER-40-GD3508-P-T32-C 32 40 R
Tool Designation Tmax [mm] h
BEYOND
THE
MACHINING
76
TOOLING SOLUTIONS
BY KARCAN
GROOVING CATALOGUE
Monoblocks GO/GD
– R (reinforced)
Spare parts Designation
Key T15
M4.0X14/T15
Tool Designation T max [mm] h
GMEL-12-GD2402-K-T13-R                  13 12 L
GMER-12-GD2402-K-T13-R                  13 R
GMEL-16-GD2402-K-T13-R                  13 16 L
GMER-16-GD2402-K-T13-R                  13 R
GMEL-12-GD2402-K-T21-R                  21 12 L
GMER-12-GD2402-K-T21-R                  21 R
GMEL-16-GD2402-K-T21-R                  21 16 L
GMER-16-GD2402-K-T21-R                  21 R
GMEL-12-GD2403-K-T13-R                  13 12 L
GMER-12-GD2403-K-T13-R                  13 R
GMEL-16-GD2403-K-T13-R                  13 16 L
GMER-16-GD2403-K-T13-R                  13 R
GMEL-12-GD2403-K-T21-R                  21 12 L
GMER-12-GD2403-K-T21-R                  21 R
GMEL-16-GD2403-K-T21-R                  21 16 L
GMER-16-GD2403-K-T21-R                  21 R
7978
TOOLING SOLUTIONS
BY KARCAN
TOOLING SOLUTIONS
BY KARCAN GROOVING CATALOGUE
Monoblocks GO/GD
-R (reinforced) with internal cooling
Spare parts Designation
Key T15
M4.0X14/T15
M6.0X6.0 DIN 913
G1/8 DIN 913
Tool Designation T max [mm] h
GMEL-12-GD2402-K-T13-R-C 13 12 L
GMER-12-GD2402-K-T13-R-C 13 12 R
GMEL-16-GD2402-K-T13-R-C 13 16 L
GMER-16-GD2402-K-T13-R-C 13 16 R
GMEL-16-GD2402-K-T21-R-C 21 16 L
GMER-16-GD2402-K-T21-R-C 21 16 R
GMEL-12-GD2403-K-T13-R-C 13 12 L
GMER-12-GD2403-K-T13-R-C 13 12 R
GMEL-16-GD2403-K-T13-R-C 13 16 L
GMER-16-GD2403-K-T13-R-C 13 16 R
GMEL-16-GD2403-K-T21-R-C 21 16 L
GMER-16-GD2403-K-T21-R-C 21 16 R
8180
TOOLING SOLUTIONS
BY KARCAN

GBN-2603-GS03-C 35
GBN-3203-GS03-C 50
GBN-2604-GS04-C 40
GBN-3204-GS04-C 50
8584
TOOLING SOLUTIONS
BY KARCAN
TOOLING SOLUTIONS
BY KARCAN GROOVING CATALOGUE
Spare parts Designation
Key T20
M4.0X18/T20
MONOBLOCKS GS
Monoblocks GS Tool Designation Tmax [mm] h
GMEL-16-GS02-K-T20 20 16 L
GMER-16-GS02-K-T20 20 16 R
GMEL-16-GS03-K-T20 20 16 L
GMER-16-GS03-K-T20 20 16 R
GMEL-20-GS02-K-T20 20 20 L
GMER-20-GS02-K-T20 20 20 R
GMEL-20-GS03-K-T20 20 20 L
GMER-20-GS03-K-T20 20 20 R
GMEL-20-GS04-K-T25 25 20 L
GMER-20-GS04-K-T25 25 20 R
GMEL-20-GS05-K-T25 25 20 L
GMER-20-GS05-K-T25 25 20 R
GMEL-20-GS06-K-T25 25 20 L
GMER-20-GS06-K-T25 25 20 R
GMEL-25-GS03-M-T20 20 25 L
GMER-25-GS03-M-T20 20 25 R
GMEL-25-GS04-M-T25 25 25 L
GMER-25-GS04-M-T25 25 25 R
GMEL-25-GS05-M-T25 25 25 L
GMER-25-GS05-M-T25 25 25 R
GMEL-25-GS06-M-T32 32 25 L
GMER-25-GS06-M-T32 32 25 R
8786
TOOLING SOLUTIONS
BY KARCAN

[mm]
Dmax
[mm]
h = h1
[mm]
h2
[mm]
b
[mm]
l1
[mm]
l2
[mm]
f
[mm]
GMAR-25-GA03-K-T13-40-50 3 13 40 50 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3
GMAR-25-GA03-K-T13-50-60 3 13 50 60 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3
GMAR-25-GA03-K-T13-60-70 3 13 60 70 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3
GMAR-25-GA03-K-T13-75-100 3 13 75 100 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3
GMAR-25-GA03-K-T13-100-140 3 13 100 140 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3
GMAR-25-GA03-K-T13-140-200 3 13 140 200 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3
GMAL-25-GA03-K-T13-40-50 3 13 40 50 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3
GMAL-25-GA03-K-T13-50-60 3 13 50 60 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3
GMAL-25-GA03-K-T13-60-70 3 13 60 70 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3
GMAL-25-GA03-K-T13-75-100 3 13 75 100 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3
GMAL-25-GA03-K-T13-100-140 3 13 100 140 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3
GMAL-25-GA03-K-T13-140-200 3 13 140 200 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3
GMAR-25-GA04-K-T13-40-50 4 13 40 50 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3
GMAR-25-GA04-K-T13-50-60 4 13 50 60 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3
GMAR-25-GA04-K-T13-60-70 4 13 60 70 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3
GMAR-25-GA04-K-T13-75-100 4 13 75 100 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3
GMAR-25-GA04-K-T13-100-140 4 13 100 140 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3
GMAR-25-GA04-K-T13-140-200 4 13 140 200 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3
GMAL-25-GA04-K-T13-40-50 4 13 40 50 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3
GMAL-25-GA04-K-T13-50-60 4 13 50 60 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3
GMAL-25-GA04-K-T13-60-70 4 13 60 70 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3
GMAL-25-GA04-K-T13-75-100 4 13 75 100 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3
GMAL-25-GA04-K-T13-100-140 4 13 100 140 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3
GMAL-25-GA04-K-T13-140-200 4 13 140 200 25 33 25 125 39.7 24.3
GMAR-25-GA05-K-T13-45-60 5 20 45 60 25 33 25 150 39 23.3
GMAR-25-GA05-K-T13-60-75 5 20 60 75 25 33 25 150 39 23.3
GMAR-25-GA05-K-T13-75-100 5 28 75 100 25 33 25 150 47 23.3
GMAR-25-GA05-K-T13-100-180 5 28 100 180 25 33 25 150 47 23.3
GMAR-25-GA05-K-T13-180-400 5 32 180 400 25 33 25 150 51 23.3
GMAL-25-GA05-K-T13-45-60 5 20 45 60 25 33 25 150 39 23.3
GMAL-25-GA05-K-T13-60-75 5 20 60 75 25 33 25 150 39 23.3
GMAL-25-GA05-K-T13-75-100 5 28 75 100 25 33 25 150 47 23.3
GMAL-25-GA05-K-T13-100-180 5 28 100 180 25 33 25 150 47 23.3
GMAL-25-GA05-K-T13-180-400 5 32 180 400 25 33 25 150 51 23.3
l
bf
2
l

[mm]
Tmax
[mm]
Dmin
[mm]
Dmax
[mm]
h = h1
[mm]
h2
[mm]
l1
[mm]
f
[mm]
GAMR-25-GA03-K-T15-40-50 3 15 40 50 25 30 22 4.9
GAMR-25-GA03-K-T15-50-60 3 15 50 60 25 30 22 4.9
GAMR-25-GA03-K-T15-60-70 3 15 60 70 25 30 22 4.9
GAMR-25-GA03-K-T15-75-100 3 15 75 100 25 30 22 4.9
GAMR-25-GA03-K-T15-100-140 3 15 100 140 25 30 22 4.9
GAMR-25-GA03-K-T15-140-200 3 15 140 200 25 30 22 4.9
GAML-25-GA03-K-T15-40-50 3 15 40 50 25 30 22 4.9
GAML-25-GA03-K-T15-50-60 3 15 50 60 25 30 22 4.9
GAML-25-GA03-K-T15-60-70 3 15 60 70 25 30 22 4.9
GAML-25-GA03-K-T15-75-100 3 15 75 100 25 30 22 4.9
GAML-25-GA03-K-T15-100-140 3 15 100 140 25 30 22 4.9
GAML-25-GA03-K-T15-140-200 3 15 140 200 25 30 22 4.9
GAMR-25-GA04-K-T15-40-50 4 15 40 50 25 30 22 4.4
GAMR-25-GA04-K-T15-50-60 4 15 50 60 25 30 22 4.4
GAMR-25-GA04-K-T15-60-70 4 15 60 70 25 30 22 4.4
GAMR-25-GA04-K-T15-75-100 4 15 75 100 25 30 22 4.4
GAMR-25-GA04-K-T15-100-140 4 15 100 140 25 30 22 4.4
GAMR-25-GA04-K-T15-140-200 4 15 140 200 25 30 22 4.4
GAML-25-GA04-K-T15-40-50 4 15 40 50 25 30 22 4.4
GAML-25-GA04-K-T15-50-60 4 15 50 60 25 30 22 4.4
GAML-25-GA04-K-T15-60-70 4 15 60 70 25 30 22 4.4
GAML-25-GA04-K-T15-75-100 4 15 75 100 25 30 22 4.4
GAML-25-GA04-K-T15-100-140 4 15 100 140 25 30 22 4.4
GAML-25-GA04-K-T15-140-200 4 15 140 200 25 30 22 4.4
s
f
l1
D

[mm]
Tmax
[mm]
s
[mm]
h
[mm]
f
[mm]
l1
[mm]
l2
[mm]
Dmin
[mm]
GMIR-25-GD2402-T08-C 25 8 2 24.4 21 200 52 32
GMIR-25-GD2403-T09-C 25 9 3 24.5 22 200 52 32
GMIR-32-GD2403-T11-C 32 11 3 31 27.5 250 64 42
GMIR-32-GD2404-T11-C 32 11 4 31 27.5 250 64 42
GMIR-40-GD2404-T12-C 40 12 4 38.5 32.5 300 80 53
GMIR-40-GD2405-T12-C 40 12 5 38.5 32.5 300 80 53
GMIL-25-GD2402-T08-C 25 8 2 24.4 21 200 52 32
GMIL-25-GD2403-T09-C 25 9 3 24.5 22 200 52 32
GMIL-32-GD2403-T11-C 32 11 3 31 27.5 250 64 42
GMIL-32-GD2404-T11-C 32 11 4 31 27.5 250 64 42
GMIL-40-GD2404-T12-C 40 12 4 38.5 32.5 300 80 53
GMIL-40-GD2405-T12-C 40 12 5 38.5 32.5 300 80 53
f
hs
D
l